LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

4EME TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS

Epreuves
'48 -
MAGNANT Oceane (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
SAINT ARNOULT Chanelle (76, NOR) MSA JUDO
S MONNIER Oriane (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
'52 -
. 4 LE COADOU Eleobane (76, NOR) FOYER BERNANOS
W (+40pts) PIACENZA-HY Elsa (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
-57 -
T (+30pts) BREANT Enola (76, NOR) LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN
5 (+40pts) LION Chloe (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
7 «0pts) AL JAMALI Soltana (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
NC BELLA Leila (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

NC 10pts) CAGNON Eline (76, NOR) J.C ENVERMEUDOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

b 4

5

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

DUBOSC Loryne (76, NOR)

MODARD Chloe (76, NOR)

MASSON Adele (76, NOR)

CHAUMONT LECLERC Abigael (76, NOR)

-70
DORANGE Sandy (76, NOR)
DEHAUSSY Lucie (76, NOR)
CRETON Eloise (76, NOR)
LE COADOU Alwena (76, NOR )

+70
MOREL Alyssa (76, NOR)

-46

ALLAIN Nathan (76, NOR)

HAFIANE Ahmed-Yassine (76, NOR)
LEFEVRE Florian (76, NOR)

CARON Mathis (76, NOR)
MARCASSIN Nathan (76, NOR)

GAROT Nathan (76, NOR)

-50
ABBASSENE Mohamed Larbi (76, NOR)

ALLAM Kenzy (76, NOR)

ROUSSELIN Theo (76, NOR)

ESM GONFREVILLE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

DOJO ST MARTIN EN CAMPAGNE

J.C.DUCLAIR

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

AST TREPORT

FOYER BERNANOS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

FORGES DOJO 76

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JUDO CLUB EU

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

FORGES DOJO 76



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GOUARDOS Florent (76, NOR)

ODIN Victor (76, NOR)

FEMENIAS Paul (76, NOR )
DUVAL Vincent (76, NOR)
LEGRAND Gary (76, NOR)
BEAUGENDRE Yanis (76, NOR)
DESHAYES Noa (76, NOR)
FONTAINE Lilian (76, NOR)
JAMET Remi (76, NOR)
LECOQ Alexandre (76, NOR)
METAIS Honore (76, NOR)
OUKACI Samy (76, NOR)
PIARD Flavien (76, NOR )

PIMOR Nicolas (76, NOR)

HAMZAOUI Rafik (76, NOR)

HURTREL D ARBOVAL Louis (76, NOR)
APTSIAURI Guiga (76, NOR)

BARIL Evan (76, NOR)

BARON Kylian (76, NOR)

DANNEBEY Axel (76, NOR)

DESANGLOIS Arthur (76, NOR )

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

FORGES DOJO 76

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

DOJO MARITIME

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

RC CAUDEBECAIS

J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS

FOYER BERNANOS

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUFOSSE Tom (76, NOR)
HOUSSIN Maxime (76, NOR)
LE GONIDEC Riwan (76, NOR)
MIATTI Nathan (76, NOR)
PESTEL Colin (76, NOR)
QUESNEL Florent (76, NOR)
RIOU Arthur (76, NOR)

ROUILLARD Rayan (76, NOR )

ZAMMIT Victor (76, NOR)
PETIT Yanis (76, NOR)
ESCALAIS Marius (76, NOR)

THENARD Mathis (76, NOR )
COUDRAY Tom (76, NOR)
SOLLOY Matteo (76, NOR)
CASABELLA Tom (76, NOR)
CHAMBELANT Robin (76, NOR)
CHENCHENI Sofiane (76, NOR)
COISY Armand (76, NOR)
DUPARC Thomas (76, NOR)
FAUVEL Matteo (76, NOR)
FRANCK Mathieu (76, NOR)
GIFFARD Arthur (76, NOR)

GROS DESIR Andre (76, NOR)

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

FORGES DOJO 76

J.C.DUCLAIR

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

RC CAUDEBECAIS

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

FORGES DOJO 76

J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS

J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS

J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

FORGES DOJO 76

J.C. DE DIEPPE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

HENRY Clement (76, NOR)
KARACOBAN llhan (76, NOR)
LABOULAIS Dimitri (76, NOR)
LAUNAY Maxime (76, NOR)
LEBLANC Lucas (76, NOR)
MULOT Anthony (76, NOR)
ROBERT Karl (76, NOR)
SOREL Guillaume (76, NOR)
VAILLANT Paul (76, NOR)

VAUTIER Baptiste (76, NOR)

COUPEAUX Julien (76, NOR)
RODRIGUEZ Esteban (76, NOR)

JULIEN Ruthann (76, NOR)
JOSEPHAU Tom (76, NOR)
SALOMONE Remi (76, NOR)
HAMOUDI Si-Rabah (76, NOR)
BENSALEM Ishem (76, NOR)
GBEASSOR Dany (76, NOR )
MATUREL Thibaut (76, NOR)
MILLION Damien (76, NOR)
RIMBAULT Antoine (76, NOR)

TESNIERE Bryan (76, NOR )

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

USC BOIS GUILLAUME

J.C ENVERMEUDOIS

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

DOJO MARITIME

FORGES DOJO 76

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

MSA JUDO

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

DOJO MARITIME

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

DOJO MARITIME

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB EU

FOYER BERNANOS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

SIGUA Vakhtang (76, NOR)
DELEPINE Hugo (76, NOR )
HABBALI Hicham (76, NOR)

MEBARKI Yanis (76, NOR)
COURCHAI Stanislas (76, NOR)
LACAILLE Tom (76, NOR)
CARE Gatien (76, NOR)
DESPERROIS Julien (76, NOR)
JOUVIN Hugo (76, NOR)
LANGLOIS Theo (76, NOR)

VALIN Bayron (76, NOR)

-90
GONZALEZ Matteo (76, NOR)
LIOT Theo (76, NOR)
GYURJYAN Tigran (76, NOR)

+90

MOBARKI Sofiane (76, NOR)
LAUNAY Kieran (76, NOR)

DUVAL Maxime (76, NOR)

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

J.C.DUCLAIR

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

FOYER BERNANOS

NOINTOT JUDO

NOINTOT JUDO

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

J.C. DE CLEON

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

J.C.DUCLAIR

LE HAVRE S PORT AS SP GPMH JDA

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

JC BACQUEVILLAIS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

FORGES DOJO 76



